MITSUBISHI
AIRTREK

AIRTREK | (CU_W) q < 02/2003 - 12/2008

¢ L)
?...¥
LA “

26HY0511 26HY0511

“ asweraL cove | pescrierion B measures f oem

26HY0511 Stabiliser Link Rear L:59,5mm 4056A015



MITSUE

CARISMA

CARISMA (DA_) 05/1995-02/1999

10HY0500 10HY0500

|_no_/asweraicope ] oescrierion | weasures ff  oem |

1 10HY0500 Ball Joint th:M12x1.25 RHT ¢p:1/8 cs:915 do:d40 54530 31600

COLT

COLT | (A15_A) 01/1979 - 01/1984

17HY1000 17HY1000
“ asweraL cove | pescrierion B measures f oem
17HY1000 Tie Rod End ¢:913,45 th:FM14x1,5 RHT MB315629

COLT

COLT Il (C1_A) 01/1979 - 01/1984
COLT IIl (C5_A) 04/1988 - 04/1992
COLT IV (CA_A) 04/1992 - 08/1995

10HY0500 10HY0500

“ aswetaL cove | pescrierion B measures f oem |

10HYO500 Ball Joint th:M12x1.25 RHT ¢p:1/8 ¢s:@15 do:@40 54530 31600



MITSUI

CORDIA

BISHI

CORDIA (A21_A) 10/1982-12/1986

4 2 >
20MT0110 20MT0110
- -
4q: 1p
=g =
10HYO500 10HY0500
M ASMETAL CODE pescription | measures  f oem
10HYO500 Ball Joint Lower th:M12x1.25 RHT ¢p:1/8 ¢s:315 do:@40 54530 31600
20MT0110 Axial Joint th:MM17x1 L:289mm MB350577

GALANT

GALANT 11l (E1_A) 06/1984-12/1987
4 2 p
20MT0110 20MT0110
T -,
<« p
b e Fes
10HY0500 10HY0500

“ ASMETAL CODE pescripTion | measures  f oem |

10HYO500 Ball Joint Lower th:M12x1.25 RHT ¢p:1/8 ¢s:315 do:@40 54530 31600

20MT0110 Axial Joint th:MM17x1 L:289mm MB350577

GALANT

GALANT IV (E3_A) 11/1987 - 10/1992

- -
«q: 1p
= e
10HY0500 10HYD500

“ asweraL coe | pescrierion B measures f e |

10HY0500 Ball Joint Lower th:M12x1.25 RHT ¢p:1/8 cs:@15 do:@40 54530 31600




MITSUBISHI

L200

L200 (L0O21P,LO25P) 01/1979-12/1982

- i~
4 3 p
17MT0O500 17MT0O500
08/1980 -> 08/1980 ->
i i
« 8
1OMT<;5OO 10MT0500
08/1980 -> 08/1980 ->
{ 2
10MT0501 10MT0501
l!b' ASMETAL CODE pescripTion | measures  f oem
10MTO500 Ball Joint Upper th:M14x1.5 RHT ¢p:1/8 ¢s:015,9 do:@40,05 MB176309
2 10MTO501 Ball Joint Lower th:M16x1.5 RHT cp:1/8 ¢s:019,5 MB176283
17MTO500 Tie Rod End ¢:@312 th:MM14x1,5 LHT MB378704

L 200 4X2 (K__T) 11/1986 - 08/1996

4 2 p

17MTO500 17MTO500

4: 1p

10MT0501 10MT0501

“ asweraL coe | pescrierion B measures f e |

10MTO501 Ball Joint Lower th:M16x1.5 RHT cp:1/8 ¢s:919,5 MB176283
17MT0O500 Tie Rod End c:012 th:MM14x1,5 LHT MB378704



MITSUBISHI

L300

L300 (LO3_,L06_) 06/1979-04/1994

R
I 4 %
17HY1000 17HY1000
10/1983 -> 10/1983 ->
- o
1p
10MTO500 lOMT.O5OO
10/1983 -> 10/1983 ->
4 2 p
10MT0501 10MT0501
“ ASMETAL CODE pescripTion | measures ' oem |
10MTO500 Ball Joint Upper th:M14x1.5 RHT cpid/8 cs:@715,9 do:@40,05 MB176309
2 10MTO501 Ball Joint Lower th:M16x1.5 RHT cp:1/8 ¢s:019,5 MB176283
17HY1000 Tie Rod End ¢:0913,45 th:FM14x1,5 RHT MB315629

L300 4X4 (LO3_GV/W) 10/1982 - 06/1986

-_
L3

-
4: 1p é

10MTO500 10MT0500

“ asweraL coe | pescrierion B measures f e |

10MTO500 Ball Joint Upper th:M14x1.5 RHT ¢p:1/8 ¢s:0115,9 do:340,05 MB176309



BISHI

MITSUI

L300

L300 4X4 (L2_V,P45W) 06/1986 -->

i a
<> 2p
17HY01 17HY01
- -
4 *+ p
10MT0101 10MT0101
| N0/ asmemaL cope pescriprion | measures  ff  oem

1 10MT0101 Ball Joint Upper th:M16x1.5 RHT c¢p:1/8 ¢s:017,75 MB527350
17HYO1 Tie Rod End ¢:@13,7 th:FM14x1,5 RHT MB527650

L300 (PO_) 11/1986-05/1999

4q:

17HYO1 17HYO1

20MT0101 20MT0101

\

~ I‘B &1 R
4: l‘,'—q 4 3 p _} 2
20MT0110 20MT0110
17HY01 17HY01
- -
4 + D)
10MTO101 10MTO101

| No / asmETAL copE pescripTion | measures  f oem

1 10MT0101 Ball Joint Upper th:M16x1.5 RHT cp:1/8 ¢s:017,75 MB527350

2 17HYO1 Tie Rod End ¢:013,7 th:FM14x1,5 RHT MB527650

3 20MT0110 Axial Joint th:MM17x1 L:289mm MB350577

4 20MT0101 Axial Joint th:MM16x1.5 RHT L:298mm MB532971



MITSUBISHI

L400

L400 2X4 (PA_V, PA_W, PB_V, PC_W) 06/1994 -04/2007

L400 4X4 (PD_V, PD_W) 06/1994 -04/2007

26HY1500 26HY1500
N i
a 4 2 p a
2x4 10MT0101 10MT0101 2x4
%
ﬁ« >
10HY1500 10HY1500

10HY1500 Ball Joint Lower th:M16x1.5 RHT ¢p:1/8 ¢s:919,3 MR162699
10MT0101 Ball Joint Upper th:M16x1.5 RHT ¢p:1/8 ¢s:@17,75 MR241623
3 26HY1500 Stabiliser Link L:55mm MR267873

LANCER

LANCER Ill (C1_A, C6_A) 02/1984 - 04/1989
LANCER Ill S.W. (C1_V, C3_V) 02/1984 - 04/1989

LANCER IV (C6_A, C7_A) 05/1988 - 05/1992
LANCER V (CB/D_A) 06/1992 - 12/1995

10HY0500 10HY0500

10HYO500 Ball Joint th:M12x1.25 RHT ¢p:1/8 ¢s:015 do:340 54530 31600



MITSUBISHI

OUTLANDER

OUTLANDER I (CU_) Q - 02/2003- 12/2008
‘1%% #$rs
N 4 + P

& L'@'@ ﬁp@-’:}“

26HYDO511 26HYD511
26HY0511 Stabiliser Link Rear L:59,5mm 4056A015

PAJERO

PAJERO 1 (L04_G, L14_G) 04/1982 -12/1991

= @&
i} i}
g2 8
10MT0500 10MT0500
| measures  f oem
10MTO500 Ball Joint Upper th:M14x1.5 RHT ¢p:1/8 ¢s:@15,9 do:@40,05 MB176309
SAPPORO
SAPPORO Il (E16A) & 3 06/1987 - 08/1990
4 2 )
20MT0110 20MT0110
- -
& 8
e L=
10HY0500 10HY0500

“ asweraL cove | pescrierion B measures f oem |

10HYO500 Ball Joint Lower th:M12x1.25 RHT ¢p:1/8 ¢s:015 do:@40 54530 31600
20MT0110 Axial Joint th:MM17x1 L:289mm MB350577



MITSUE

SHOGUN

SHOGUN (L04_G, L14_G) 04/1982-12/1991

= -
é « 0 r é
10MTO500 10MTO500

(o /[ comrmewe || eommwen| [ mowms /7 @ ]

10MTO500 Ball Joint Upper th:M14x1.5 RHT ¢p:1/8 ¢s:@15,9 do:@40,05 MB176309

SIGMA

SIGMA (F16A) 12/1990 - 10/1996

SIGMA S.W. (FO7W) 01/1993 - 07/1996

-~ ~
Q « >
10HY0500 10HY0500

[/ comsronees | [ eeemmon | [ CEowm 7/ @

10HYO500 Ball Joint th:M12x1.25 RHT ¢p:1/8 ¢s:@15 do:@340 54530 31600



MITSUE

SPACE

06/1994 - 04/2007

26HY1500 26HY1500

- ~-
A A
10MTO101 10MT0101
IW | weasures ' oem |
10MTO101 Ball Joint Upper th:M16x1.5 RHT cp:1/8 ¢s:017,75 MB527350
26HY1500 Link Stabiliser L:55mm MR267873

SPACE RUNNER (N1_W, N2_W) 10/1991 - 08/1999
SPACE STAR (DGO) 08/1998 - 02/1999
SPACE WAGON (DO_V/W) 10/1983 - 04/1991

-
10HY0500 1OHY_0500
I!E' ASMETAL CODE pescripTion | measures  ff  oEm |
10HYO500 Ball Joint 54530 31600

SPACE WAGON (DO_V/W) 10/1983 - 04/1991

4 2 p
20MT0110 20MT0110
- -~
&« > 8
10HY0500 10HY0500
“ ASMETAL CODE pescripTion | measures  ff oEm |
10HY0500 Ball Joint th:M12x1.25 RHT ¢p:1/8 ¢s:015 do:340 54530 31600

2 20MT0110 Axial Joint MB350577



MITSUI

TREDIA

BISHI

TREDIA (A21) 06/1982 - 03/1988

4 : »

20MT0110 20MT0110

p

10HY0500 10HYD500

“ aswetaL cove | pescrierion B measures J oem

10HYO500 Ball Joint Lower th:M12x1.25 RHT ¢p:1/8 ¢s:@15 do:340 54530 31600
2 20MT0110 Axial Joint th:MM17x1 L:289mm MB350577



